NOTES
SPEC TYPE
PROJECT  PROJET
SPECIFICATION
Eureka Lighting © 2019 V3.0 — 2019.06
MUTE 4258-16
PRODUCT CHARACTERISTICS   CARACTÉRISTIQUES DU PRODUIT

PS519067EN
May 4, 2018 1:54 PM
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: RP1A-D-16-FF-05-L35-1C-UNV-D-W-T1/48-8
DATE:	 PROJECT:
CATALOG #: 	 TYPE:	 QTY:
ACOUSTIC LUMINAIRE
RP1-AD
Direct
Pendant / Lens
Integral Driver
Notes
1. Consult factory for additional options
2. Nominal lumen output for 3500K
3. Consult factory for custom lumen package
4. Consult factory for specifications and custom dimming options.
Description: Narrow linear pendant LED lighting system with sound absorbing polyster shroud
having .45.90 NRC rating, grey matte finish.
Construction: The housing is extruded aluminum with electrostatically applied textured white
powder coat paint. Driver: Standard constant current electronic driver with 0-10V dimming
input; dimming range from 100% down to 1%. Universal (UNV) voltage is from 120 - 277V,
50/60 Hz. Direct Light Shielding: Extruded frosted or satin white acrylic snap-in lens with DR.
Consult factory for uplight shielding. LED Module: Distributed LED array in a variety of lumen
output packages. LED color is available in (L30) 3000K, (L35) 3500K or (L40) 4000K. Module is
replaceable. L90 ≥ 100,000 hours. Mounting:  Aircraft cable suspended, individual mount or
continuous runs. Labels: ETL listed, conforms to UL Standard 1598 / 8750 and CSA Standard
C22.2, Damp location. Warranty: 5-year limited warranty on LED and Driver.
NULITE 10770 EAST 51ST AVE DENVER, CO 80239  /  P  303 287 9646  /  NULITE-LIGHTING. ©2019 ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
VOLTAGE DRIVER LUMINAIRE
FINISH
LENGTH
UNV - Universal
120- 120 Volt
277 - 277 Vo
Dimming 0-10v
D - Dim to 1% (Standard)
D0 - Dim to 0%
D02  Eldoled- Dim to 0%
DALI Dimming
ELE - Eldoled Ecodrive, dims to 1%
ELS - Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
Lutron Dimming
L11 - Lutron HiLume™, dims to 1%
L12 - Lutron HiLume™, dims to 1%
L15 - Lutron HiLume™ H-Series, dims to 1%
L16 - Lutron 5-Series, dims to 5%
W - White (Standard)
S - Silver
B - Black
CC - Custom Color1
2 - 2 ft
3 - 3 ft
4 - 4 ft
5 - 5 ft
6 - 6 ft
7 - 7 ft
8 - 8 ft
XX6 - x ft
OPTIONS
FLEX- 6’ of FLEX
RP1A-D- Regolo 1 Acoustic
material pendant, Direct light
distribution
FF - Flush Frosted Lens8- 8” Shroud Height
12- 12” Shroud Height
16- 16” Shroud Height
03- 250 lm/ft
05 - 500 lm/ft
08 - 750 lm/ft
L30 - 80 CRI, 3000K
L35 - 80 CRI, 3500K
L40 - 80 CRI, 4000K
H30 - 90 CRI, 3000K